

Comfort Keepers Omaha and Council Bluffs Celebrates 17-Year Anniversary

OMAHA, NE, UNITED STATES, May 15, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- +++

Comfort Keepers of Omaha, Nebraska and Council Bluffs, Iowa is celebrating a big anniversary. For 17 years, they've been providing industry-leading <u>inhome care services</u> for seniors and their families.

The goal of in-home care services is to allow seniors and those who are disabled to remain in the comfort of their own homes for as long as possible while still receiving the care and attention they need and deserve. For owners, Rick and Denise Magill, knowing they can improve an elder's quality of life keeps them going.

"Helping seniors stay home longer is what gets me out of bed in the morning," Owner Rick Magill said. "We want seniors to continue living life to the fullest at home with the help of our Comfort Keepers."



The Magills wanted to serve the local area the best they possibly could. For that reason, they opened two physical Comfort Keepers locations. One in Omaha and also one across the river in Council Bluffs.

"

We can do so much more for these communities and we are ready to help." Denise Magill, CK Omaha Owner "We can do so much more for these communities and we are ready to help," Denise Magill said. "So many companies say they serve Council Bluffs but lack a physical location there, so it was important to us to change this."

There is no "one size fits all" when it comes to in-home care services. This is why Comfort Keepers Omaha and Council

Bluffs offers a variety of services to best fit a family's specific needs. Whether mom or dad needs 24-hour care, companionship services, or even specialized dementia and Alzheimer's care, Comfort Keepers is happy to help serve your specific needs.

Comfort Keepers of Omaha and Council Bluffs takes an interactive caregiving approach. This is a major reason as to why they've had such success over the last 17 years.

Every caregiver focuses their approach based on three major areas in your loved one's life. Their social, physical, and intellectual needs. By making sure your loved one is socially engaged, practicing light physical exercise, and stimulating their intellect daily, Comfort Keepers caregivers are using the best practices in caregiving.

Comfort Keepers of Omaha and Council Bluffs has been elevating the human spirit of seniors for 17 successful years and have no plans on slowing down. To learn more about how Comfort Keepers goes above and beyond to provide industry-leading in-home care services, contact one of their two office locations today!

Omaha - (402) 817-4500 Council Bluffs - (712) 256-5800

About Comfort Keepers Omaha:

As a leading provider of in-home care and at home senior care services, our expert caregivers provide customized care plans crafted to the individual recovery needs and daily living requirements for clients throughout Omaha-Council Bluffs Metropolitan Area. These services focus on elevating the human spirit with meaningful companion care that accentuates independent living. The primary care services that our experienced caregivers - called Comfort Keepers - provide may include personal care, long term care, 24/7 around-the-clock care, and companionship care. We help older adults of retirement age and beyond, as well as other adults, live an independent, quality life in the safety and comfort of their home. Family members don't need to consider assisted living facilities, independent living communities or nursing homes, as their senior loved one can receive the personal care at home.

Related Materials: <u>https://omaha-315.comfortkeepers.com/home/info-center/frequently-asked-questions</u> https://omaha-315.comfortkeepers.com/home/info-center/is-it-time-for-in-home-care

https://omaha-315.comfortkeepers.com/home/info-center/starting-the-conversation

This release was drafted by <u>Results Driven Marketing, LLC</u>: a full-service digital marketing, public relations, advertising and content marketing firm located in Philadelphia, PA.

Denise Magill Comfort Keepers Omaha +1 402-817-4500 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.